€ SJVIA

San Joaquin Valley
Insurance Authority

New Member Activity

MEMBER GROUPS:

o U A W N R

City:

Ceres
Sanger
Shafter
Tulare
Waterford

San Joaquin

Status to Date:
Joined SIVIA
Joined SIVIA
Joined SIVIA
Joined SIVIA
Joined SIVIA
Joined SIVIA

Effective
Jan-13
Jul-13
Jul-13
Jul-12
Jun-13
Jul-13

TOTAL

EE's
115
105
60
334
12
15

641

ACTIVE PROSPECTIVE NEW MEMBERS:
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Lathrop

Dos Palos
County of Glenn
Hanford
Reedley
Gustine

Huron

Kerman
Atwater

Taft

Port of Stockton
City of Selma

Hollister

Status to Date:
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Effective
January
August
January
January
January
July

July

July
January
September
January
January

January

EE's Quote request 2013

78
17
401
100
115
17
15
53
150
48
68
79
117

Stacy
Stacy
Alan/Justin
Mark
LeRoy
Stacy
Stacy
Stacy
Stacy
Stacy
Alan/Justin
Stacy
Stacy

Presentation Due:
Quote due: 4/22/2013
Quote Delivered
Quote Due 5/13/13
Quote Delivered
Quote Delivered
Quote Delivered
Quote due: 4/22/2013
Quote Delivered
Need More Data
Quote due: 5/30/2013
Quote Due: 4/22/2013
Quote Due: 7/12/2013

Quote due: Need info

11-Jun-13
21-May-13
N/A
26-Apr-13
1-Jun-13
2-May-13
14-May-13
24-May-13

19-Jun-13
N/A

Committee Approved

Committee Approved

Committee Approved
Committee Approved
Committee Approved
Committee Approved

Committee Approved

Committee Approved

Meeting Set 2013 SJVIA Committee Approval SJVIA Board Approval

Board Approved

Board Approved
Board Approved

Board Approved
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RECEIVED SJVIA PROPOSAL BUT ELECTED NOT TO JOIN:

Status to Date: Effective EE's Quote request 2013 Presentation Due: Meeting Set 2013 SJVIA Committee Approval SJVIA Board Approval Decision 2013
1 City of Madera Declined for 2013 July 246 Keenan Quote Delivered 2-May-13 Committee Approved Board Approved No
2  Clovis Declined for 2013 January 384 Keenan Quote Delivered No
3 Corcoran Declined for 2013 July 60 LeRoy Quote Delivered No
4  Delano Declined for 2013 July 197 Alan Quote Delivered No
5 Escalon Declined for 2013 Jan 23 Stacy Quote Delivered No
6 Mendota Declined for 2013 May 28 Mark Quote Delivered No
7 Riverbank Declined for 2013 July 45 LeRoy Quote Delivered No
8  SJV Air Pollution Ctrl. Declined for 2013 January 269 Mark Quote Delivered Committee Approved Board Approved No
9  Sonora Declined for 2013 June 35 Stacy Quote Delivered 15-Apr-13 Committee Approved Board Approved No

CONTACTED OR EXPRESSED INTEREST BUT DID NOT PROVIDE SUFFICIENT DATA TO QUOTE:

Status to Date: Effective EE's Quote request 2013 Presentation Due: Meeting Set 2013 SJVIA Committee Approval SJVIA Board Approval Decision 2013

1  County of Madera Declined for 2013 December 28 Mark No

2 Amador Water Dist. Active- Quoting January? Mark/Justin Quote Delivered Committee Approved Board Approved No

3 County of Stanislaus Active- Quoting January? Mark Inactive
4 Arvin Inactive January 45 Stacy Inactive
5  Avenal Inactive October 47 Stacy Inactive
6 Chowchilla Inactive June 44 Stacy Inactive
7 Dinuba Inactive July 122 Stacy Inactive
8 Exeter Inactive February 38 Stacy Inactive
9 Firebaugh Inactive January 37 Stacy Inactive
10 Fowler Inactive September 20 Stacy Inactive
11  Kingsburg Inactive Feb 45 Stacy Inactive
12 Newman Inactive January 29 Stacy Inactive
13  Orange Cove Inactive July 37 Stacy Inactive
14 Ripon Inactive January 88 Stacy Inactive
15 Tehachapi Inactive January 50 Stacy Inactive
16 Wasco Inactive January 54 Stacy Inactive
17 Woodlake Inactive December 28 Stacy Inactive
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